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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

11
14
15

163
169

319
367
368
372

413
433
434
445
472

500
501
503
505

520
522
524
535
561

562
563
610
611

632
640
645
677
680

701
729
772
779

783
801
823
838
841

844
869

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

636
513
376
271
132

39
87

1787
129

79
329
101
229
195

12476
403
104
70

438
84
90

504
170

54
41

158
92

742
79

615
638
373

60
102
69

1061

45
1234
1078
2270

44

552
72

Skeins

0.3
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.8
0.1

0.1
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1

5.2
0.2
0.1
0.1

0.2
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.4
0.1
0.3
0.3
0.2

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.5

0.1
0.6
0.5
1.0
0.1

0.3
0.1
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

898
910
924
926
934

935
938
986
991

3011
3012
3021
3047
3052

3078
3347
3363
3364

3371
3750
3768
3772
3787

3799
3815
3816
3817

3818
3823
3848
3858
3862

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

751
71

909
81

3234

535
238
138
210

68
68

426
28
66

518
40

184
104

461
1637
200
63

123

2661
106

3044
48

113
210
77

141
42

Skeins

0.4
0.1
0.4
0.1
1.4

0.3
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.1

0.3
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.2
0.7
0.1
0.1
0.1

1.2
0.1
1.3
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1


